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B.COM(CA) 2023-2026 

Sl.
no 

HALL.N
O 

Student 
name 

FATHER NAME 
MOTHER 

NAME 
CAS
TE 

DO
B 

AADH
AR 

PHONE 
NO 

VILLAGE Pho
to 

1 
641242

201 

A.RAJESHW
ARI 

A. DEVULA 
A. 

SHARADH
A 

ST-L 

01-
08-
20
04 

4770 
8034 
8507 

8977894
779 

MERIPEDA  

2 
641242

202 

B.SANGEET
HA 

B.VENKANNA 
B.SUMITH

RA 
ST-L 

14-
09-
20
05 

5303 
3894 
5811 

9618997
209 

BAYYARAM  

3 
641242

203 

B.DEEPIKA 

B.BALU LAXMI ST-L 

12-
09-
20
05 

3901 
6282 
0325 

7207264
990 

DORNAKAL  

4 
641242

204 

B.MEENAKS
HI 

B.SRINU B.NEELA ST-L 

01-
06-
20
06 

6786 
2581 
9629 

9959429
226 

NARESIMLAPE
TA 

 

5 
641242

205 

B.RAJASRI 

B.MANYA 
B.SUJATH

A 
ST-L 

14-
03-
20
06 

3313 
9614 
1660 

7995535
950 

MARIPEDA  

6 
641242

206 

B.SAIKEERT
HI 

B.RAMKISHAN B. LAXMI ST-L 

27-
07-
20
05 

5999 
8125 
0116 

9701481
033 

NAGARAM  

7 
641242

207 

B.SWATHI 

B.BHASKAR  B. NEELA  ST-L 

25-
05-
20
06 

5151 
1904 
7859 

9100550
273 

BAYYARAM  

8 
641242

208 

B.SWETHA 

B.RAJU 
B.ACHAM

MA 
ST-L 

13-
06-
20
05 

4000 
8054 
6268 

9652949
756 

  

9 
641242

209 

BANOTHU.N
AVYA 

B PAPA B PADMA ST-L 

18-
06-
20
04 

 7093215
562 

DORNAKAL  

10 
641242

210 

BHUKYA.NA
VYA 

B 
HANUMANTH

U 

B 
KAVITHA 

ST-L 

23-
07-
20
06 

4960 
9483 
8761 

9010901
787 

DORNAKAL  



11 
641242

211 

B.PAVANI 
B.HANUMANT

HU 
B 

KAVITHA 
ST-L 

25-
12-
20
05 

9945 
3844 
2552 

9010901
787 

GUNDRATHI 
MADUGU 

 

12 
641242

212 

B.PUSHPA 

B.BHAVSINGH B.PADMA ST-L 

02-
06-
20
06 

4622 
2673 
8956 

7993840
752 

VENNARAM  

13 
641242

213 

B.SANDHYA 

B.BICHU B. ASHA ST-L 

10-
10-
20
06 

9166 
7518 
3805 

9515876
931 

THORRUR  

14 
641242

214 

B.AKHILA 

B.BHIKSHAM 
B.JAYAM

MA 
SC-
M 

10-
05-
20
05 

6982 
6914 
9693 

8688101
376 

KESAMUDRA
M 

 

15 
641242

215 

B.BINDU 

B. BALU B.VIJAYA ST-L 

19-
05-
20
06 

 9963453
467 

GUDUR  

16 
641242

216 

BODA.NAVY
A 

B.SWAMI B.RAJITHA ST-L 

10-
05-
20
05 

4990 
1234 
8080 

7702517
42 

MHBD  

17 
641242

217 

B.SHIREESH
A 

B.HARILAL B.JYOTHI ST-L 

16-
04-
20
03 

9147 
0762 
6330 

9014110
659 

MHBD  

18 
641242

218 

B.SUMATHI 

B.BALU B.VIJAYA ST-L 

06-
06-
20
06 

2695 
6326 
6217 

6305760
790 

GARLA  

19 
641242

219 

D.AKHILA  

D.VEERANNA 
D.KOUSAL

YA 
ST-L 

09-
06-
20
06 

5536 
1232 
1096  

8639743
156 

MANYAGUDA
M 

 

20 
641242

220 

D.HARIKA  

D.BHIKKU D.BUJJI ST-L 

10-
06-
20
06 

2790 
6402 
0731 

9989093
902 

GOVINDAPUR
AM 

 

21 
641242

221 

D.SUPRIYA  

D.VENKANNA 
D.SUJATH

A 
ST-L 

02-
12-
20
05 

4813 
6650 
6122 

9849712
752 

MHBD  

22 
641242

222 

D.VYSHNAVI 

D.RAMURTHI D.SONA ST-L 

05-
10-
20
04 

8844 
1545 
6041 

8897358
449 

DORNAKAL  

23 
641242

223 

G.CHARITHA  
G.KISHAN 

G.CHAVAL
I 

ST-L   
8666 
5896 
3971 

9908203
952 

KESAMUDRA
M 

 

24 
641242

224 

G.PAVITHRA 
G.VEKANNA 

G.SWARU
PA 

ST-L   
3081 
6716 
8217 

9848764
163 

MARIPEDA  



25 
641242

225 

G.SHAILUSH
A G.VENKATESH

WARLU 
G.SUNITH

A 
ST-L 

22-
05-
20
05 

 9949319
438 

THIRUMALAY
PALAM 

 

26 
641242

226 

I.PUSHPALA
THA 

I.REDDY I.VINODA ST-L 

06-
09-
20
05 

4969 
7901 
6788 

9866987
066 

GUDUR  

27 
641242

227 

L.GAYATHRI 

L.KOTYA 
L.MANJUL

A 
ST-L 

16-
08-
20
05 

9258 
3997 
6696 

9573531
250 

KOTHAGUDA  

28 
641242

228 

M.PRASANN
A 

M.YAKAIAH 
M.NAGAL

AXMI 
SC 

16-
06-
20
05 

2989 
4577 
5562 

9491824
591 

DHARMARAM  

29 
641242

229 

M.SANDHYA 

M.BHADRU M.VIJAYA ST-L 

20-
04-
20
05 

5789 
6739 
8658 

9676341
913 

RAMAGUNDA
M 

 

30 
641242

230 

N.SATHWIK
A 

N.SAMPATH 
N.VASANT

HA 
BC.
B 

05-
11-
20
04 

6647 
7913 
6322 

8096128
844 

RAMUTHAND
A 

 

31 
641242

231 

N.SHAILAJA 

N.SETRAM 
N.SHUSHE

LA 
ST-L 

10-
02-
20
07 

5558 
8855 
0579 

7702803
324 

DORNAKAL  

32 
641242

232 

S.DEEPIKA 

S.LAXMAN 
S.SUNITH

A 
ST-L 

27-
10-
20
05 

 9908465
132 

MHBD  

33 
641242

233 

T.ANITHA 

T.VEKANNA  
T.PARVAT

HI 
ST-L 

07-
01-
20
05 

2666 
5754 
3836 

9542936
679 

KURAVI  

34 
641242

234 

T.DIVYA 

T.DHALSINGH T.VIJAYA ST-L 

02-
06-
20
06 

8008 
5268 
5497 

8328190
283 

DORNAKAL  

35 
641242

235 

  V.SONIA 

          V.KAVALI 
             
V.SARITHA 

      
ST-L 

06-
08-
20
06 

           
6548 
5721 
7989 

9676116
186 

VILLAGE  

 

 


